
 

AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM

 

MEETING DATE: January 28, 2025 

PREPARED BY: Chris Whittaker 

AGENDA CONTENT: 
 

Lift Station #8 Sanitary Sewer Collection System 
Rehabilitation Project 

AGENDA ITEM SECTION: Regular Agenda 

  

BUDGETED AMOUNT:  
$215,140.00 

 FUNDS REQUESTED:  
$8,045.00  

FUND:  

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY: 
 

Durning the field investigation in the original scope, it was found that the information in the GIS system was 

incorrect.  Several of the identified line that were identified to be clay pipe where previously rehabilitated and are 

HDPE line segments that do not required rehabilitation.  HDR, Langford Community Management Services 

(Langford), and City staff have been coordinating with the GLO to remove these line segments from the project 

and incorporate several additional lines into the contract.  Langford has advised HDR to bring an amendment to 

council for approval and begin the additional work.    
 

 

RECOMMENDATION:   

1. Approve amendment #1 to HDR for amendment #1 for the not to exceed amount of $8,045.00 .  

 

 

 



 

hdrinc.com  

 4828 Loop Central Drive, Suite 800, Houston, TX  77081-2220 
T (713) 622-9264   F (713) 622-9265 
Texas Registered Engineering Firm F-754  
 

 

January 22, 2025 
 
Mr. Chris Whittaker 

City Manager 

City of Angleton      

121 South Velasco Street 

Angleton, Texas 77515 
 
Re:    Amendment to Fee Proposal for Engineering Services for Lift Station #8 Sanitary Sewer 

Collection System Rehabilitation Project  
Amendment #1 
City of Angleton 
HDR Job No. 10404372 

 
Durning the field investigation in the original scope, it was found that the information in the GIS 
system was incorrect.  Several of the identified line that were identified to be clay pipe where 
previously rehabilitated and are HDPE line segments that do not required rehabilitation.  HDR, 
Langford Community Management Services (Langford), and City staff have been coordinating 
with the GLO to remove these line segments from the project and incorporate several additional 
lines into the contract.  I have attached an exhibit that identifies the additional line segments that 
are currently being requested to be included in the contract.   Langford has advised HDR to bring 
an amendment to council for approval and begin the additional work.   
 
HDR Engineering, Inc. (HDR) is pleased to submit Amendment #1 for the above referenced 
project, which was executed on June 12, 2024.  
 
The follow is the scope for this amendment: 
 

1. Perform field investigation, document existing conditions, and identify surface features 
that may impede the proposed rehabilitation efforts.    
 

2. Incorporate field information into the proposed design. 
 
Amended Fee Amount 

 

The fee totals with this amendment are as follows for the City: 
 
Lump Sum Fees (NOT TO EXEED): 
                                       Additional Fee

  
Additional Line Segments                                           $8,045.00      
TOTAL AMOUNTS                                                 $8,045.00

  
 
Therefore, the total fee amendment is an increase of $8,045.00.  The total contract, including this 
amendment, is now as follows:   

 



 

BASIC SERVICES 

Design Phase (Lump Sum)                 $122,940.00 

Bid Phase (Lump Sum)                   $    9,600.00 

Construction Management (Lump Sum)                $  82,600.00 

Total Fees                               $215,140.00 

 

Amendment #1         $  8,045.00 

 

Total Project Fee (Basic & Amendment #1)                 $223,185.00 

 
Schedule 

It is estimated that it will take four (4) weeks to complete these additional tasks. 
 

We appreciate the opportunity to be of service on this project.  If you have any questions, please 

do not hesitate to contact me at (713) 622-9264.   

 

Sincerely, 

 

HDR Engineering, Inc. 

 

 

 

David C. Weston      

Vice President/Area Manager   
 
Approved: 

 

Authorized signature on behalf of the City of Angleton: 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Printed Name: _____________________________________________________ 

 

Title: ____________________________________________________________ 

 

Date: ____________________________________________________________

        



N
V
a
ld
e
ra
s
S
t

Spanish Trce

L
a
s
s
o
S
t

T
ra
il
R
id
e
R
d

N
V
a
ld
e
ra
s
S
t

L
a
s
s
o
S
t

T
ra
il
R
id
e
R
d

Crossing
Rd

E Henderson Rd

N
V
a
ld
e
ra
s
S
t

L
a
s
s
o
S
t

H
a
rv
e
s
t
W
a
y

P
in
e
V
ie
w

D
r

N
R
a
n
c
h
H
o
u
s
e
R
d

Spanish Trce

C
o
rra

l
L
o
o
p

M
u
s
ta
n
g
C
t

S
a
rita

R
d

N
R
a
n
c
h
H
o
u
s
e
R
d

Cro
ssi

ng
Rd

Lobo Ct

T
ra
il
R
id
e
R
d

R
a
n
c
h
H
o
u
s
e
L
o
o
p

E Henderson Rd

Sarita Rd

T
ra
il
R
id
e
R
d

N Remington Dr

Isabella Blvd

Crossing
R
d W

a
g
o
n
L
n
N

E Henderson Rd

R
o
s
e
C
t

R
o
s
e
w
o
o
d
L
n

Sarita Rd

W
a
g
o
n
L
a
n
e
L
o
o
p

R
o
s
e
C
t

R

os ewood Ln

N
R
e
m
in
g
to
n
D
r

Stadium Dr

Stadium Dr

N
D
o
w
n
in
g
R
d

N
D
o
w
n
in
g
R
d

N
D
o
w
n
in
g
R
d

N
D
o
w
n
in
g
R
d

W
a
g
o
n
L
a
n
e
L
o
o
p

Isabella Blvd

Chuckwagon Ct

L
a
p
a
lo
m
a
S
t

E Henderson Rd

N
D
o
w
n
in
g
R
d

N
D
o
w
n
in
g
R
d

Wagon Lane Loop

N
D
o
w
n
in
g
R
d

Rosewood Ln

Unknown Material - 48'

U
n

kn
o

w
n

 M
aterial - 3

5
1

'

8-055

8-056

8-057

8-054

8-062

8-063

8-064

8-070

8-069

8-204

8-076

8-077

8-0798-078

8-080

8-084

8-081

8-083

8-082
8-222

8-221
8-220

8-219

8-228

8-229

8-230

8-213

8-210

8-211

8-218

8-212

8-214

4"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e

- 2
4'

8" VitrifiedClay -164'

8" 
Vitri

fied

Clay
 - 4

6'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 52'

8" Vitrified

Clay - 305'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 58'

6"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e 

- 
63

'

6"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e 

- 
64

'

10" Vitrified

Clay
- 66'

12"PolyvinylChloride - 72'

10
"

Po
lyv

iny
l C

hlo
rid

e

- 7
3'

8"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e

- 
81

'

6" Vitrified

Clay - 88'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 90'

6" Vitrified
Clay - 92'

8" PolyvinylChloride - 94'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 174'

15
"

Vi
tr

ifi
ed

Cl
ay

 -
 9

8' 8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 100'

12" Polyvinyl

Chloride
- 102'

8"
 Po

lyv
iny

l

Ch
lor

ide

- 1
03

'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 103'

12" Vitrified

Clay - 103'

8" PolyvinylChloride - 111'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 112'

8" Vitrified

Clay - 112'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 113'

8" Vitrified

Clay - 115'

6" Vitrified
Clay - 116'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 117'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 118'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 120'

6" Vitrified
Clay - 121'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 121'

U
nknow

n
Polyvinyl
Chloride - 121'

12" Vitrified
Clay -
121'

6" Concrete
- 121'

6" Vitrified
Clay - 122'

6" Vitrified
Clay - 123'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 252'

8" Polyvin
yl

Chloride

- 125'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 125'

12" Polyvin
yl

Chloride - 128'

8" Vitrified

Clay - 128'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride- 129'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 131'

U
nknow

n
Vitrified

Clay - 134'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 147'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 155'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 156'

U
nknow

n
Vitrified

Clay - 156'

8"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e

- 
18

5'

8" Polyvin
yl

Chloride - 161'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 163'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 166'

U
nknow

n
Vitrified

Clay - 166'

12" Polyvin
yl

Chloride - 168'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 171'

8" Vitrified Clay - 171'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 342'

8"
 V

itr
ifi

ed
 C

la
y 

- 
17

3'

12" Vitrified
Clay -
174'

8" Vitrified Clay - 174'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 175'

6" Vitrified Clay - 176'

12
" 

Po
ly

vi
ny

l
Ch

lo
rid

e 
- 

17
6'

6" Polyvin
yl

Chloride

- 176'

12"
Vitrified Clay

- 178'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 180'

6" Vitrified Clay - 180'

10" Vitrified
Clay -
182'

6" Vitrified Clay - 189'

8"
 Po

lyv
iny

l

Ch
lor

ide
 - 

28
8'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 195'

12" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 197'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 198'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 199'

8"
 Po

lyv
iny

l

Ch
lor

ide

- 2
00

'

U
nknow

n
Vitrified

Clay - 200'
10" Vitrified

Clay - 204'

8" Vitrified Clay - 205'

6" Vitrified Clay - 213'

12" Polyvin
yl

Chloride - 2
15'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 218'

8" Vitrified Clay - 227'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 232'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 233'

15" H
D

PE - 316'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 237'

8" Vitrified Clay - 240'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 251'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 252'

6" Vitrified Clay - 253'

6" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 263'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 264'

10" VitrifiedClay - 265'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 279'

8" Vitrified Clay - 280'

15" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 293'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 282'

12" Vitrified
Clay -
283'

8" Vitrified
Clay -
284'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 284'

8" Vitrified Clay - 287'

12" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 289'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 289'

8" Vitrified Clay - 291'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 291'

8" 
Pol

yvi
nyl

Chlo
rid

e

- 2
93'

8" Vitrified Clay - 294'

8" Vitrified Clay - 296'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 301'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 452'

6" Vitrified
Clay -
305'

6" Vitrified Clay - 306'

6" Vitrified
Clay -
312'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 314'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 314'

6" Vitrified

Clay -
320'

8" Vitrified Clay - 321'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 417'

10" Vitrified
Clay -
322'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 326'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 327'

8" Vitrified Clay - 427'

8" Vitrified
Clay -
340'

Unknown Polyvinyl

Chloride - 500'
8" Vitrified Clay - 344'

8" Vitrified
Clay -
356'

12" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 357'
12" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 364'

6" Vitrified Clay - 365'
6" Vitrified Clay - 366'

6" Vitrified Clay - 366'

8" Vitrified Clay - 372'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 372'

8"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e

- 
37

5'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 379'

10" Vitrified
Clay -
382'

12" Vitrified
Clay - 382'

8" Vitrified Clay - 384'

10" Vitrified
Clay -
396'

8" Vitrified
Clay -
402'

10" Vitrified
Clay -
403'

12" Vitrified
Clay - 420'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 555'

Texas P.E. Firm
Registration No. F-754

HDR Engineering, Inc.

4828 Loop Central Drive, Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77081
P 713.622.9264  F 713.622.9265
www.hdrinc.com

PROJECT FOR

Lift Station 8
Pipe Burst Exhibits

Project Number
Checked By
Drawn By

Scale

Sheet Number

File Name

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (14,939 ft total) - Initial

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (7,379 ft total) - Revised

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (2,112 ft total) - Additional

Existing Gravity Main

Existing Manhole - No Rehab

Proposed New Manhole (2)

Existing Manhole - Rehab (56)

Existing Cleanout

Scale:  1"= 150'

±

MH Label Depth (ft) Rehab Notes MH Label Depth (ft) Rehab Notes MH Label Depth (ft) Rehab Notes

8-054 10 Assumed Wall line

8-055 10 Assumed Wall line

8-056 8.583333 Wall line

8-057 9.416667 Ring needs to be remounted
Wall line

8-062 8.3333 Inflow Protector
Wall line
Ring needs to be re-cemented

8-063 8.33333 Inflow Protector
Wall line

8-064 7.416667 Inflow Protector
Ring needs to be re-cemented

8-069 5.5 Inflow Protector
Ring needs to be remounted

8-070 6.25 Inflow Protector
Ring needs to be remounted
Wall line

8-076 8.5 Shed, Assumed Wall line
Replace Ring and Cover

8-077 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover

8-078 8.5 Shed, Assumed Wall line
Replace Ring and Cover

8-079 8.416666 Wall line

8-080 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-081 7 Replace fiberglass

8-082 8 Assumed Wall line
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-083 Rehab due to pipe burst

8-084 Rehab due to pipe burst

8-204 11.16666 Replace fiberglass

8-210 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-211 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-212 Rehab due to pipe burst

8-213 11.166666 Replace fiberglass

8-214 Rehab due to pipe burst

8-218 6.16666 Replace fiberglass

8-219 9.6666 Replace fiberglass

8-220 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-221 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover

8-222 11.5 Replace fiberglass

8-228 Rehab due to pipe burst

8-229 Rehab due to pipe burst

8-230 Rehab due to pipe burst



B
ru
sh
y
B
ay
ou

Harvest Way

N Valderas St

Pine View Dr

H
a
rv
e
s
t
G
ln

E
B
ro
n
c
o
B
e
n
d
S
t

N Valderas St

Greystone Ct

P
in
e
y
W
a
y

S
R
e
m
in
g
to
n
D
r

B
ru
s
h
y
B
a
y
o
u

N Valderas St

G
ra
y
s
to
n
e
L
n

M
a
n
o
r
D
r

N
o
re
d
a
S
t

N Valderas St

C
o
th
a
rn

D
r

N
P
la
n
ta
tio

n
D
r

N
R
e
m
in
g
to
n
D
r Rimfire Dr

Graystone Ln

Genstone Ct

Keystone CtS
R
e
m
in
g
to
n
D
r

B
ru
s
h
y
B
a
y
o
u

G
ra
y
s
to
n
e
L
n

M
a
n
o
r
D
r

Dumars Dr

N
o
re
d
a
S
t

Dumars Dr

C
o
th
a
rn

D
r

N
P
la
n
ta
tio

n
D
r

Rose Ct

Rosewood Ln

Rose Ct

R
o
s
e
w
o
o
d

Ln

N Remington Dr

S
B
e
lle

D
r

B
rushy

Bayou

M
o
lin
a
D
r

Stoneybrook St

Lazybrook St

B
rushy

B
ayou

M
a
n
o
r
D
r

N
o
re
d
a
S
t

N
E
rik

D
r

S
E
rik

D
r

N Tinsley St

C
o
th
a
rn

D
r

Rock Is

N
P
la
n
ta
tio

n
D
r

N Tinsley St

Rock Is

Unknown Material - 60'

Unknown Material - 351'

U
n

kn
o

w
n

 M
aterial - 4

3
5

'

8-040
8-031

8-033

8-022

8-021 8-013

8-012

8-015

8-011

8-032
8-054

8-102

8-103

8-105
8-100

8-098

8-099

8-097

8-104

8-101

18
" 

Tr
us

s
- 

9'

15
" 

Tr
us

s
- 1

6'

8" Truss -
18'

4" Polyvinyl
Chloride- 24'

8" Truss
- 56'

10" Vitrified
Clay
- 58'

6" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 65'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 80'

10"
Vitrified
Clay - 80'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 296'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 491'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 88'

10" Vitrified

Clay

- 90'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 288'

20" Vitrified
Clay - 102'

8"
 V

itr
ifi

ed
Cl

ay
 -

10
8'

15" HDPE
- 112'

8" Vitrifie
d

Clay - 112'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 125'

10
" P

oly
vin

yl

Ch
lor

ide
 - 

13
8'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 140'

10
" 

Vi
tr

ifi
ed

Cl
ay

 -
 1

40
'

24" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 143'

12" Vitrified
Clay -
153'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 165'

8"
 V

itr
ifi
ed

Cl
ay

 - 
25

2'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 291'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 171'

8" Vitrified Clay - 174'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 185'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 195'

8" Vitrified Clay - 197'

24" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 209'

10" Vitrified
Clay -
211'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 213'

6" Vitrified Clay - 213'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 218'

15" HDPE - 228'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 230'

6"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e

- 
23

3'

8"
 H

D
PE

 -
 2

37
'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 242'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 247'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 247'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 248'

8"
 V

itr
ifi

ed
 C

la
y 

- 
24

8'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 248'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 249'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 250'

8" Vitrified Clay - 316'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 255'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 263'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride
- 265'

6" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 268'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 270'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 270'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 271'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 280'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 284'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 289'

15" Truss - 293'

6" Vitrified Clay - 296'

8" Vitrified Clay - 300'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 370'

15" HDPE - 308'

18" Truss - 309'
15" Truss - 310'

8" Vitrified Clay - 424'

15" HDPE - 316'

15" HDPE - 316'

8" Vitrified Clay - 323'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 326'

24" Concrete - 430'

15" HDPE - 330'

15" Truss - 336'

6" Vitrified
Clay -
339'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 339'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 342'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 343'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 343'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 350'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 358'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 363'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 370'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 378'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 378'

6" Vitrified
Clay -
380'

8" Vitrified
Clay -
381'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 382'

10" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 966'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 397'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 479'

6" Vitrified Clay - 399'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 408'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 416'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 423'

8" Vitrified
Clay -
429'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 430'

24" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 440'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 441'

6" Vitrified Clay - 446'

20" Vitrified
Clay - 448'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 452'

24" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 453'

8" Vitrified Clay - 460'

24" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 484'

6" Vitrified Clay - 488'

6" Vitrified Clay - 501'

8" Vitrified Clay - 504'

Texas P.E. Firm
Registration No. F-754

HDR Engineering, Inc.

4828 Loop Central Drive, Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77081
P 713.622.9264  F 713.622.9265
www.hdrinc.com

PROJECT FOR

Lift Station 8
Pipe Burst Exhibits

Project Number
Checked By
Drawn By

Scale

Sheet Number

File Name

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (14,939 ft total) - Initial

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (7,379 ft total) - Revised

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (2,112 ft total) - Additional

Existing Gravity Main

Existing Manhole - No Rehab

Proposed New Manhole (2)

Existing Manhole - Rehab (56)

Existing Cleanout

Scale:  1"= 150'

±

MH Label Depth (ft) Rehab Notes MH Label Depth (ft) Rehab Notes

8-011 13.3333 Wall line

8-012 10 Assumed Wall line
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-013 10 Assumed Wall line
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-015 11.83333 Wall line

8-021 10 Wall line

8-022 10 Assumed Wall line

8-031 10 Assumed Wall line

8-032 10 Assumed Wall line

8-033 10 Assumed Wall line

8-040 10.83333 Wall line

8-054 10 Assumed Wall line

8-097 15 Replace fiberglass

8-098 6.66666 Wall line

8-099 5 Wall line

8-100 5 Wall line

8-101 6 Assumed Wall line
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-102 5.416666 Wall line

8-103 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover

8-104 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade

8-105 Rehab due to pipe burst
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade



N
B
e
lle

D
r

N Downing Rd

R
o
s
e
w
o
o
d
L
n

S
B
e
lle

D
r

B
ru
s
h
y
B
a
y
o
u

N Downing Rd

Sunnybrook St

M
o
lin

a
D
r

Shallowbrook St

N Downing Rd

N
E
rik

D
r

N Downing Rd

S
E
rik

D
r

E Erik Dr

C
lo
v
e
r
D
r

G
le
n
v
ie
w

L
n

S
a
g
e
b
ru
s
h
S
t

H
e
a
th
e
r
L
n

B
ru
s
h
y
B
a
y
o
u

D
e
n
n
is

A
v
e

M
o
lin

a
C
t

K
e
lly

S
t

Riverwood Circle Ct

R
iv
e
rw

o
o
d
R
a
n
c
h
B
lv
d

Cullen St

B
e
n
n
e
tt

L
o
o
p

H
o
s
p
ita

l
D
r

B
e
n
n
e
tt

L
o
o
p

C
lo
v
e
r
D
r

Brushy Bayou

Glenview Ln

S
a
g
e
b
ru
s
h
S
t

H
e
a
t h
e
r
L
n

Brushy
Bayou

K
e
lly

S
t

C
o
lo
n
y
S
q

C
o
lo
n
y
S
q

Kelly St

Amy St

B
e
n
net t St

H
o
s
p
ita

l
D
r

Valley Dr

A
m
y
S
t

Hospital Ln

B
e
n
n
e
tt

S
t

Northview Ct

8-261
8-260

8-155

8-153

8-204
8-157

8" PolyvinylChloride
- 21'

8"
 P
oly

vin
yl

Ch
lor

ide
 - 

36
'

10" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 50'

10
" 

Po
ly

vi
ny

l
Ch

lo
rid

e 
- 

52
'

8"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e

- 
52

'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride

- 57'

6" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 62'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 63'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 64'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 77'

10"
Polyvinyl

Chloride - 80'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 131'

15" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 92'

8" Vitrified
Clay - 288'

8"
 V

itr
ifi

ed
Cl

ay
 -

 1
24

'

10" Polyvinyl
Chloride

- 136'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 164'

15" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 166'

8" Vitrified Clay - 168'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 491'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 172'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 173'

8" Vitrified Clay - 289'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 334'

6"
 P

ol
yv

in
yl

Ch
lo

rid
e

- 
19

1'

20" Vitrified
Clay - 432'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 192'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride

- 198'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 207'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 220'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 221' 8" Vitrified Clay - 222'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 223'

8" Polyvinyl

Chloride
- 223'

20
" 

Po
ly

vi
ny

l
Ch

lo
rid

e 
- 

43
8'

8" Vitrified Clay - 235'

8" Vitrified Clay - 364'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 244'

15" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 244'

8" Vitrified Clay - 247'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 255'

8" Vitrified Clay - 312'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 273'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 280'

6" Vitrified Clay - 280'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 284'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 287'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 384'

12" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 289'

15" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 291'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 291'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 292'

10" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 293'

15" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 293'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 295'

20" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 296'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 300'

15" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 308'

15" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 317'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 323'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 325'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 325'

8" Vitrified Clay - 374'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 334'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 337'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 339'

15" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 343'

15" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 344'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 345'

15" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 348'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 350'

20" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 352'

20" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 364'

6" Vitrified Clay - 370'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 373'

6" Vitrified Clay - 374'

8" Vitrified Clay - 376'

8" Vitrified Clay - 377'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 377'

6" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 377'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 383'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 385'

8" Vitrified Clay - 389'

20" Polyvinyl

Chloride - 394'

20" Polyvinyl
Chloride - 399'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 426'

10" Vitrified
Clay - 417'

8" Vitrified Clay - 427'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 439'

20
" 

Po
ly

vi
ny

l
Ch

lo
rid

e 
- 

47
3'

8" Polyvinyl
Chloride
- 520'

Texas P.E. Firm
Registration No. F-754

HDR Engineering, Inc.

4828 Loop Central Drive, Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77081
P 713.622.9264  F 713.622.9265
www.hdrinc.com

PROJECT FOR

Lift Station 8
Pipe Burst Exhibits

Project Number
Checked By
Drawn By

Scale

Sheet Number

File Name

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (14,939 ft total) - Initial

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (7,379 ft total) - Revised

Lift Station 8 Rehab Lines (2,112 ft total) - Additional

Existing Gravity Main

Existing Manhole - No Rehab

Proposed New Manhole (2)

Existing Manhole - Rehab (56)

Existing Cleanout

Scale:  1"= 150'

±

MH Label Depth (ft) Rehab Notes

8-153 12 Replace Ring and Cover

8-155 12 Replace Ring and Cover

8-157 10.666 Remount Iron Ring

8-204 11.16666 Replace fiberglass

8-260 4.583333 Wall line
Inflow protector
Clear heavy debris/deposits
Remount Iron Ring

8-261 4.583333 Wall Line
Replace Ring and Cover
Raise MH to Grade


	Angleton Agenda
	Amendment #1 (1-21-25) signed
	LS8 Pipe Burst_22X34_20241107 (002)

